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Regionalsportwart Std, Dirk Saglitz, Bohsdorf, Siedlung 13, 03130 Felixsee

Bohsdorf, 02.05.2015

1.Runde Regionalpokal

Grin Weil3 WeiBwasser I FSV Spremberg Il

Nowusch, Reinhard 89 219 Strenge, Andreas 118 232

Lange, Bernd 116 223 442 Klausch, Frank 104 205 437
Rosenstegel, Jurgen 66 200 642 Schulze, Maik 110 240 677
May, Glinter 117 222 864 Scholta, Michael 100 223 900
Trebuser SV SG Mulkwitz

Prasel, Walter 122 238 Fabian, Jirgen 122 247

Brauer, Frank 122 252 490 Kreisel, Michael 101 207 454
Reiche, Andreas 129 241 731 Schurmann, Andreas 94 205 659
Schiche, Armin 102 199 930 Kowalick, Dieter 114 247 906
Zeckerin | 1.BC Nofdorf

Naundorf, Dietmar 104 211 Schulz, Sven 127 249

Egler, Stephan 102 212 423 Urbanitz, Hans-Joachim 95 205 454
Richter, Christoph 108 195 618 Adolf, Frank 110 224 678
Jauer, Michael 97 222 840 Adolf, Thomas 169 301 979
Grin Weil3 WeiBwasser BC Finsterwalde

Szakasitz, Pierre 143 288 Gampe, Jan 139 251

Tiefel, Burkhard 119 240 528 Hausler, Heiko 98 218 469
Hubatsch, Manfred 106 221 749 Hensel, Wolfgang 102 214 693
Kunz, Benno 123 262 1011 ABmann, Maik 160 288 971
SG GroR Duben SV Bohsdorf

Kretschmer, Paul 103 213 Philipp, Ronny 120 259

Fabian, Sigmar 122 241 454 Fischer, Hartmut 109 200 459
Badar, Ronny 133 277 731 Sonnabend, Ingo 117 253 712
Lysk, Richard 146 267 998 Lehmann, Thomas 122 229 941
BC Neustadt/ Spree 1. Chemnitzer BC

Krautz, Frank 97 171 Striegnitz, Daniel 125 247
Ridmann, Gerd 91 208 379 Marsch, Marcus 145 312 559
Fuchs, Christian 103 157 536 Gehrke, Mario 132 268 827
Schmaler, Uwe 104 205 741 Fritsche, Till 154 284 1111
BSV 1959 Horlitz Il SSV Schwarze Pumpe/ Terpe

Engel, Olaf 104 205 Zudolski , Wolfgang 139 259
Schwarze, Lutz 107 196 401 Urban, Silvio 120 241 500
Treuger, Horst 122 211 612 Richter, Lutz 111 229 729
Kassner, Dirk 103 206 818 Marusch, Manfred 117 236 965

SV Trebendorf FSV Spremberg IV

Schubert, Dominik 52 150 Lohr, Ronny 85 206

Zech, Marco 107 210 360 Brosam, Arnold 87 186 392
Lysk, Roland 80 178 538 Bruckner, Dennis 67 141 533
Heinrich, Kay 106 213 751 Federau, Frank 99 218 751
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